
  Children’s Lighthouse of Woodforest 

              October 

Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  
 

Thanksgiving Food 
Drive All Month 

Long 

 
 
 

1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5  
  

6  
  
Parent Appreciation 

Week  

 
10/7-10/11 

7  
Crust School Spirit 

Night 
Monday Muffins to Go 

 
 
 

Mag ISD OUT 10/7-10/11 

8 
 

Smoothie Tuesday 

 

9 
 

Sweet Wednesday 
Cookies to Go 

 
 

10 
 

Thursday 
Popcorn Bar 

 

11  
 

Happy Birthday  
Ms. April & Cierra! 
Wear Luau OR PJ’s 
Teddy Bear Clinic 
Fruit Cup Friday!  

 

12  
 

13 
  

  

14 
Happy Birthday Mrs. Lindsey  

Wear Christmas Attire 
COLUMBUS DAY 
Fire Truck Visit 

Fire Station Tour Field Trip 
Mogo ISD OUT 10/11-10/15 

CISD OUT 10/11-10/14 

 

15 
Storybook Pumpkin 

Voting All Week 
10/14-10/18 

 

16  
  
   
  

 

17 

 

Classroom Door 

Decorating Due 

     For Voting 

18 
CLH  

Trunk-or-Treat 
Early Closure at 

5:30pm 
 

19  
  

20  
 
 

21 
 

22 
 
 

  23 

Happy Birthday 

Demi! 

Wear Astros/Sports 
Shirt 

24 
 

25 
Happy Work 
Anniversary  
Mrs. Naela!  

26  
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

29  
 

  

30 
 National Candy Corn 

Day! 

31 
Classroom Parties 

@3pm 
& 

Parade of Costumes 
(Before Lunch) 

   

 


