October

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Thanksgiving Food Drive All Month Long		1	2	3	4	5
Parent Appreciation Week 10/7-10/11	7 Crust School Spirit Night Monday Muffins to Go Mag ISD OUT 10/7-10/11	Smoothie Tuesday	Sweet Wednesday Cookies to Go	Thursday Popcorn Bar	Happy Birthday Ms. April & Cierra! Wear Luau OR PJ's Teddy Bear Clinic Fruit Cup Friday!	12
13	Happy Birthday Mrs. Lindsey Wear Christmas Attire COLUMBUS DAY Fire Truck Visit Fire Station Tour Field Trip Mogo ISD OUT 10/11-10/15 CISD OUT 10/11-10/14	Storybook Pumpkin Voting All Week 10/14-10/18	16	17 Classroom Door Decorating Due For Voting	CLH Trunk-or-Treat Early Closure at 5:30pm	19
20	21	22	23 Happy Birthday Demi! Wear Astros/Sports Shirt	24	Happy Work Anniversary Mrs. Naela!	26
27	28	29	30 National Candy Corn Day!	31 Classroom Parties @3pm & Parade of Costumes (Before Lunch)		